
8,900

5.
Japan

4.
Switzer-

land

3.
Germany

2.
France

1.
United
Kingdom

5,500
4,900

3,700

2,600

SWISS ECONOMIC IMPACT

UTAH

Swiss affiliates account 
for 8% of the 47,800 jobs 
created by all foreign 
affiliates in Utah

Nonmetallic
Mineral Products

Transportation
Equipment

Chemicals

Computer &
 Electronic Products

Primary Metals $94 M 

$39 M

$7.7 M

$1.9 M

$1.7 M

Employment Supported by  
Foreign Affiliates, 2016

Top Goods Exports by Industry 
from Utah to Switzerland, 2018
Total Utah Goods Exports to Switzerland $165 M

Dufry
Kuehne + Nagel

Swiss Companies Located in Utah

Utah Residents of Swiss Descent 36,485

Top Goods Imports by Industry 
from Switzerland to Utah, 2018
Total Utah Goods Imports from Switzerland $103 M

Transportation
 Equipment

Machinery

Chemicals

Paper

Computer &
 Electronic Products

$30 M  

$26 M

$9.6 M

$8.3 M

$2.9 M

Jobs Supported by
Swiss Affiliates

Jobs Supported by Services
Exports to Switzerland

Jobs Supported by Goods
Exports to Switzerland 

3,700

1,830

719

6,249
Total Jobs

LafargeHolcim
Nestlé

Schindler
SGS

Stadler
Stat Peel

Sulzer UBS Zurich

63
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